
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC; Date
Recorded= 2005/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200512050006
29090

12/05/2005
02:20:11

ASSET
ACCEPTANCE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEINEMANN
ERIC

200512050006
29100

12/05/2005
02:20:12

ASSET
ACCEPTANCE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARNES
APRIL N

200512140006
47190

12/14/2005
02:36:12

ASSET
ACCEPTANCE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
DIANNE

200512050006
29120

12/05/2005
02:22:35

ASSET
ACCEPTANCE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWE MANDY
CHAN

200512070006
33420

12/07/2005
11:59:32

ASSET
ACCEPTANCE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
CHARLES M


