Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC; Date Recorded= 2005/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512050006 29090	12/05/2005 02:20:11	ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEINEMANN ERIC						·
200512050006 29100	12/05/2005 02:20:12	ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARNES APRIL N						
200512140006 47190	12/14/2005 02:36:12	ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, DIANNE						
200512050006 29120	12/05/2005 02:22:35	ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOWE MANDY CHAN						
200512070006 33420	12/07/2005 11:59:32	ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES CHARLES M						